
Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW Car c.c. Time CI INDEX BONUS

1 1 69 5A David Tatham BARC OMS Hornet 1080 51.29s 54.65 106.55

2 2 65 5A Steven Potter BARC OMS Hornet 998 54.33s 54.65 100.59

3 1 75 5D Glyn Sketchley Force PT 1298T 54.59s 54.59 100.00

4 3 63 5A Ben Bonfield Jedi Mk4 988 56.83s 54.65 96.16

5 1 58 4C Clive Wooster BARC Radical SR4 1475 58.28s 58.28 100.00

6 4 66 5A Simon Wallis OMS 3000M 998 59.52s 54.65 91.82

7 5 67 5A Peter Calrk BARC Jedi Mk4 R1 Yamaha 998 60.57s 54.65 90.23

8 1 47 3C Chris Edwards BARC Mazda 323 GTX 1800T 61.75s 61.75 100.00

9 1 52 3F Chris Howard-Harris Caterham Superlight 1795 61.87s 61.87 100.00

10 1 83 6 Duncan Fraser BARC Lotus Elise 1800 62.98s 64.23 101.98

11 1 85 7 Nigel Hannam BARC Lotus Elise S1 1796 63.62s 63.65 100.05

12 2 87 7 Richard Hardwicke BARC Lotus Elise 340R 1896 63.79s 63.65 99.78

13 2 78 6 Tim Hardwicke BARC Lotus Elise S1 1796 63.92s 64.23 100.48

14 1 55 3G Lloyd Bettinson Phœnix R1 998 64.00s 64.00 100.00

15 1 93 8B Tim Densham Mallock Mk11 1700 64.36s 64.36 100.00

16 3 88 7 Nicholas Emery BARC Lotus Elise S1 1887 64.42s 63.65 98.80

17 2 46 3C William Hunt BARC Ford Sierra 2000T 64.79s 61.75 95.31

18 2 752 3F Lynn Gilbert Caterham Superlight 1795 64.91s 61.87 95.32

19 4 86 7 Martin Roberts BARC Lotus Elise S2 Sport 190 1796 65.10s 63.65 97.77

20 1 33 2A Roger Legg BARC Caterham Roadsport 1598 65.44s 65.44 100.00

21 3 80 6 Kim Adams BARC Lotus Elise 1796 65.49s 64.23 98.08

22 4 82 6 Alan Day BARC Lotus Elise 1800 65.80s 64.23 97.61

23 5 79 6 Jason Weatherall BARC Lotus Elise S2 111S 1800 65.90s 64.23 97.47

24 6 68 5A Phil Williams BARC Jedi Mk4 988 66.34s 54.65 82.38

25 1 25 1C James Hunt BARC BMW E30 2500T 66.45s 67.04 100.89

26 2 24 1C Nick Bayldon Porsche 911 C2 3600T 67.12s 67.04 99.88

27 1 16 1B Dean Cubitt Mazda MX5 1995 67.15s 69.80 103.95

28 7 64 5A Johnathan Evans BARC OMS RP52 1000 67.25s 54.65 81.26

29 1 72 5B Laurence Marks Van Diemen RF84 1600 68.51s 68.51 100.00

30 6 81 6 Glyn Davies BARC Lotus Elise 1800 68.64s 64.23 93.58

31 3 23 1C Anthony Bailey Ford Escort Mk1 2001 68.74s 67.04 97.53

32 1 43 3B Taras Andrusin BARC Renault Clio 172 Cup 1998 69.33s 69.33 100.00

33 1 1 SB Neal Bateman Ford Fiesta 1998 69.68s 69.68 100.00

34 4 27 1C Sarah Munns Ford Fiesta 1600T 69.72s 67.04 96.16

35 2 12 1B Gary Morgan Peugeot 205 GTi 1997 70.35s 69.80 99.22

36 2 2 SB Steven Riddle BARC Renault Clio 172 1998 70.46s 69.68 98.89

36 3 18 1B Leo Martorana BARC Alfa Romeo Mito 1368T 70.45s 69.80 99.08

38 4 718 1B Adrian Martorana Alfa Romeo Mito 1378T 70.49s 69.80 99.02

39 5 15 1B Wynne Morgan BARC Renault Clio Williams 1998 70.57s 69.80 98.91

40 2 71 5B Ed McDonough BARC Dulon MP15 1598 70.95s 68.51 96.56

41 5 727 1C Tim Cole Ford Fiesta 1600T 71.28s 67.04 94.05

42 1 7 1A Stuart Ballinger Austin Mini 1380 71.41s 72.18 101.08

43 2 6 1A Andrew Rollason BARC Ford kA 1360 71.45s 72.18 101.02

44 7 89 6 Andy Pidgeon BARC Lotus Elise S2 1800T 72.10s 64.23 89.08

45 1 61 4D Zac Hughes BARC Hyundai Coupè 2000 72.32s 72.32 100.00

46 1 38 3A Renekah Edwards Volkswagen Lupo 1398 73.60s 73.60 100.00

47 6 19 1B Richard Yapp Mazda MX5 1800 74.23s 69.80 94.03

48 2 42 3B Paul Boscott BARC Lotus Elan +2 1586 74.24s 69.33 93.39

49 3 8 1A Mike Edwards BARC BL Mini 1380 75.23s 72.18 95.95

50 1 92 8A Damon Green Volvo Amazon 122S 2100 75.34s 77.16 102.42

51 7 14 1B Rosemary Collins MG ZR 1796 76.56s 69.80 91.17

52 6 26 1C Patrick Johnston BMW M140i 2998T 76.90s 67.04 87.18

53 8 21 1B Paul Howard Rover MGF 1800 77.43s 69.80 90.15

54 1 102 9B Paul Gearing Austin 7 Pigsty Special 750 77.57s 78.41 101.08

55 4 709 1A Victoria Hunt BL Mini Cooper S 1293 77.59s 72.18 93.03

56 5 9 1A Ian Hunt BL Mini Cooper S 1293 78.83s 72.18 91.56

57 2 101 9B Al Frayling-Cook Austin 7 Special 747 79.18s 78.41 99.03

58 3 103 9B Timothy Roebuck Austin 7 Special 803S 80.14s 78.41 97.84

59 2 39 3A Jeremy Kerswill BARC Rover Mini 1275 83.04s 73.60 88.63

60 6 5 1A Stephen Akers Morris Mini Cooper 1275 83.31s 72.18 86.64

61 1 95 9A Gerlad Mullord Austin 7 Hamblin Cadet Special 747 84.39s 84.79 100.47

62 2 90 8A Phil Cheek MGB 1840 84.42s 77.16 91.40
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63 2 96 9A Zak Cobb Austin 7 Cowley Special 750 86.38s 84.79 98.16

64 9 17 1B Tony Green Volvo Amazon 122S 1800 88.28s 69.80 79.07

65 4 100 9B Clive Pearce Austin 7 Special 747 92.38s 78.41 84.88

66 3 91 8A Alastair Hunt BARC Riley Special 2500T 97.12s 77.16 79.45

67 3 796 9A Bernard Cowley Austin 7 Cowley Special 750 97.80s 84.79 86.70

68 5 99 9B Richard Wyatt Austin 7 Special 747 118.89s 78.41 65.95
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